

GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O. GUSHKARA, DIST. PURBA BARDHAMAN

Date: 31.10.2023

Notice

Dr. Sunanda Mondal will remain in-charge of the college on 01.11.2023 as the undersigned will be out of station.



Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya
Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya



GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O. GUSHKARA, DIST. PURBA BARDHAMAN

Date: 31.10.2023

Notice

Dr. Sunanda Mondal will remain in-charge of the college on 01.11.2023 as the undersigned will be out of station.

Estd. 1995 Dist. Purba Bardhasean

Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya
Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya